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Pliers wrench set, 5 pieces, Number of pliers: 5

Order data

Order number 8137305
GTIN 4003773077817
Item class 83D
Description

Version:

<strong>Parallel guided</strong>, <strong>smooth </strong>jaws; chrome-plated version.
<strong>Ratchet adjustment </strong>at the push of a button and clamping lever for high
contact pressure at the jaws. The travel between the gripping faces is large enough to permit
release and grip on a ratchet basis.

Pliers wrench, chrome plated, plastic coated handles.

Application:

Grips screws, nuts, chrome-plated fittings etc. without damaging them.

Supplied with:

1 each pliers wrench: No. 813700 size 125; 150; 180; 250; 300

Presented in: Tool roll

Note:

Soft jaws available under No. 813725.

Technical description

Type of product Installation wrench
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Accessories

Pliers wrench overall length 250 mm
Pliers wrench overall length 125 mm
Pliers wrench overall length 180 mm
Pliers wrench overall length 300 mm

Pliers wrench overall length 150 mm

813700 250
813700 125
813700 180
813700 300
813700 150
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